
 

This multifunctional panel light is perfect for various spatial needs, offering three installation options: track-mounted, ceiling-suspended, and 
flush-mounted, making it adaptable to different interior styles. The light is available in three sizes—200mm, 300mm, and 400mm—suitable 
for both small corner lighting and larger area illumination.

The hanging version has a uniquely designed panel that can swing 45 degrees in one direction and even tilt up to 90 degrees on the other, 
allowing for flexible light direction to suit any preference. The suspension lever is available in three lengths to adjust the height of the lamp for 
different use spaces.

Equipped with a high-efficiency diffuser, this panel light ensures even and high efficient light distribution up to 110-120 lm/w, enhancing the 
quality of illumination throughout the space, making it an ideal lighting choice.

"MOON" will be the focal point of a office,hospital,hotel lobbies and public space.
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This multifunctional panel light is perfect for various spatial needs, offering three installation options: track-mounted, ceiling-suspended, and 
flush-mounted, making it adaptable to different interior styles. The light is available in three sizes—200mm, 300mm, and 400mm—suitable 
for both small corner lighting and larger area illumination.

The hanging version has a uniquely designed panel that can swing 45 degrees in one direction and even tilt up to 90 degrees on the other, 
allowing for flexible light direction to suit any preference. The suspension lever is available in three lengths to adjust the height of the lamp for 
different use spaces.

Equipped with a high-efficiency diffuser, this panel light ensures even and high efficient light distribution up to 110-120 lm/w, enhancing the 
quality of illumination throughout the space, making it an ideal lighting choice.

"MOON" will be the focal point of a office,hospital,hotel lobbies and public space.
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MOON-C

80+2413.111B 15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

MOON

80+2413.111C 20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

Colours
Body : Black          White

80+2413.111A 9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

50mm

A:Ø200mm B:Ø300mm C:Ø400mm

Driver Built-in
112

lm/W

Driver Built-in
119

lm/W

Driver Built-in
127

lm/W

IP20

IP20

IP20

448 



MOON-C

80+2413.111B 15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

MOON

80+2413.111C 20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

Colours
Body : Black          White

80+2413.111A 9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

50mm

A:Ø200mm B:Ø300mm C:Ø400mm

Driver Built-in
112

lm/W

Driver Built-in
119

lm/W

Driver Built-in
127

lm/W

IP20

IP20

IP20

449



Colours
Body : Black          White

MOON-P

2416.302B-P6

MOON

2416.302C-P6

2416.302A-P6

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

50mm
54.3mm

P6:158mm
P12:305mm
P24:610mm

20mm
Ø110mm

A:Ø200mm B:Ø300mm C:Ø400mm

90° 45° 

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.302B-P12

2416.302C-P12

2416.302A-P12

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.302B-P24

2416.302C-P24

2416.302A-P24

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

90° 45°

90° 45°

90° 45°

Driver Built-in
355°

112
lm/W

Driver Built-in
355°

119
lm/W

Driver Built-in
355°

127
lm/W

IP20

IP20

IP20

450 



Colours
Body : Black          White

MOON-P

2416.302B-P6

MOON

2416.302C-P6

2416.302A-P6

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

50mm
54.3mm

P6:158mm
P12:305mm
P24:610mm

20mm
Ø110mm

A:Ø200mm B:Ø300mm C:Ø400mm

90° 45° 

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.302B-P12

2416.302C-P12

2416.302A-P12

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.302B-P24

2416.302C-P24

2416.302A-P24

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

90° 45°

90° 45°

90° 45°

Driver Built-in
355°

112
lm/W

Driver Built-in
355°

119
lm/W

Driver Built-in
355°

127
lm/W

IP20

IP20

IP20

451



Colours
Body : Black          White

MOON-T

2416.201B-P6

MOON

2416.201C-P6

2416.201A-P6

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

50mm

P6:158mm
P12:305mm
P24:610mm

20mm

18mm

A:Ø200mm B:Ø300mm C:Ø400mm

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

2416.201B-P12 80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

2416.201B-P24 80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

2416.201C-P12 80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

2416.201C-P24 80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.201A-P12 80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.201A-P24 80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

90° 45°

90° 45°

90° 45°

355°
Driver Built-in

112
lm/W

355°
Driver Built-in

119
lm/W

355°
Driver Built-in

127
lm/W

90° 45° 

IP20

IP20

IP20

452 



Colours
Body : Black          White

MOON-T

2416.201B-P6

MOON

2416.201C-P6

2416.201A-P6

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
LumenCurrent 

LED
Lumen

50mm

P6:158mm
P12:305mm
P24:610mm

20mm

18mm

A:Ø200mm B:Ø300mm C:Ø400mm

80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

2416.201B-P12 80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

2416.201B-P24 80+15W 4000K110°2100 lm450 mA 2405 lm

80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

2416.201C-P12 80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

2416.201C-P24 80+20W 4000K110°2891 lm600 mA 3312 lm

80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.201A-P12 80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

2416.201A-P24 80+9W 4000K110°1127 lm500 mA 1300 lm

90° 45°

90° 45°

90° 45°

355°
Driver Built-in

112
lm/W

355°
Driver Built-in

119
lm/W

355°
Driver Built-in

127
lm/W

90° 45° 

IP20

IP20

IP20

453


